
Peer to Peer Support Groups
July 2022 – June 2023 

Month Topic Information Zoom Link 

July 
2022 

Assertiveness and 
Boundary Setting 
(healthy relationships) 

Wednesday July 13 
Wednesday July 20 

12:00PM (ET), 9:00AM (PT) 

All students (YU + TFS) 

https://yorkvilleu-
tfs.zoom.us/j/95960
543173?pwd=aDhme
HNrNFVCQ3hvdENY
MjV6VklMUT09  

August 
2022 

Establishing and 
Maintaining Social 
Connections  
(return to campus) 

Wednesday August 10 
Wednesday August 17 

12:00PM (ET), 9:00AM (PT) 
All students (YU + TFS) 

https://yorkvilleu-
tfs.zoom.us/j/97629
581464?pwd=c3pRV
nJ3Ni80eWZiUGxqT
GZzSElEdz09  

September 
2022 

University Mental 
Health Starter Pack 

Wednesday September 21 
Wednesday September 28 

12:00PM (ET), 9:00AM (PT) 

All students (YU + TFS) 

https://yorkvilleu-
tfs.zoom.us/j/93453
389471?pwd=czZ5N
0hrVkdSVGJuYnY4d
DhPSVRxdz09  

October 
2022 

Major Life Transitions 

Wednesday October 19 
Wednesday October 26 

12:00PM (ET), 9:00AM (PT) 

All students (YU + TFS) 

https://yorkvilleu-
tfs.zoom.us/j/95812
801901?pwd=WFRqT
2tNendUckhFVFhYO
DBsN2tidz09  

November 
2022 

Stress Management 

Wednesday November 16 
Wednesday November 23 

12:00PM (ET), 9:00AM (PT) 

All students (YU + TFS) 

https://yorkvilleu-
tfs.zoom.us/j/91514
264012?pwd=bmE1O
GJ5STFrbVZScmNB
Ym5HSmcwdz09  

December 
2022 

Resilience and  
Self-Care  
(self-compassion, 
sleep hygiene) 

Wednesday December 7 
Wednesday December 14 

12:00PM ET , 9:00AM PT 

All students (YU + TFS) 

https://yorkvilleu-
tfs.zoom.us/j/96798
419051?pwd=VFlCV
GJpTjlwY29XdzY2Sn
MyRTRpdz09  
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Month Topic Information Zoom Link 

February 
2023 

Emotion Regulation 

Wednesday February 1 
Wednesday February 8 

12:00PM ET, 9:00AM PT 

All students (YU + TFS) 

https://yorkvilleu-
tfs.zoom.us/j/98496
365011?pwd=KzRqO
XE3bFZHSU1ITTZOb
Fh0cmUwZz09  

March 
2023 

Anger Management 
and Conflict 
Resolution 

Wednesday March 15 
Wednesday March 22 

12:00PM ET, 9:00AM PT 

All students (YU + TFS) 

https://yorkvilleu-
tfs.zoom.us/j/95881
867453?pwd=aHdmT
2oxQlN2bVRHNGplc
3VQZVVrZz09  

May 
2023 

Imposter Syndrome 

Wednesday May 3 
Wednesday May 10 

12:00PM ET, 9:00AM PT 

All students (YU + TFS) 

https://yorkvilleu-
tfs.zoom.us/j/97542
234239?pwd=Y1lkY
m5Wb2dERjlkb3RZT
01yd0VYUT09  

June 
2023 

Perfectionism 

Wednesday June 21 
Wednesday June 28 

12:00PM ET, 9:00AM PT 

All students (YU + TFS) 

https://yorkvilleu-
tfs.zoom.us/j/99006
550856?pwd=bkluN0
taNCtPMFBKMGlxY
mtLekFqZz09  
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